Health IT Standards Committee

A Public Advisory Body on Health Information Technology to the National Coordinator for Health IT

AGENDA

HIT Standards Committee

Semantic Standards Workgroup
Monday March 16, 2015; 10:00 a.m. —11:00 a.m. ET

10:00 a.m.

10:05 a.m.

10:10 a.m.

10:15 a.m.

10:35 a.m.

10:55 a.m.

11:00 a.m.

Call to Order/Roll Call
— Michelle Consolazio, Office of the National Coordinator (ONC)

Welcome and Opening Remarks

— Jamie Ferguson, co-chair
— Becky Kush, co-chair

Review of Workplan

— Jamie Ferguson, co-chair
— Becky Kush, co-chair
— Patricia Greim, ONC

Interoperability Roadmap Summary Slides for presentation to the HIT
Standards Committee (Slides 4-7)

— Jamie Ferguson, co-chair
— Becky Kush, co-chair

— Patricia Greim, ONC

— Workgroup Discussion

Review Input from the Content Standards Working Group (CSWG Slide Deck)

— Becky Kush, co-chair
— Patricia Greim, ONC
— Workgroup Discussion

Public Comment

Adjourn



